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Prezime

Milutinovié¢
Dudi¢
Ovuka
Nikoli¢
Kljukovnica
Pavlicevi¢
Pesi¢
Kesi¢
Radenkovié¢
Bacanin
Ristanovi¢
Martinovié¢
Andrié¢
Virijevié
Stankovi¢
Jovié
Rosié¢
Sokoli¢
Pavlovi¢
Prodanovié¢
Burovié¢
Burovié¢
Zorni¢
Dabi¢
Obrenovié
Ceha
Stevié¢
Milicevié
Mitrovi¢
Popovié
Buji¢
Rebronja
Maslak
Milovanovié
Samanc
Simovié¢
Marusi¢
KoSkovac
Radovanovié¢
Zivanovié¢
Pani¢
Stanojevic
Mujanovié
Jovanovié
Perovi¢
Kidzin
Stevié
Marjanovi¢
Lazarevié¢
Gagi¢ Milos
Petrovié¢

Ime

Marko
Predrag
Zeliko
Miaden
Ninko
Boris
Aleksandar
Srdan
Marko
Vladimir
Srdan
Dragan
Milo$
Caslav
Ljubisa
Vladimir
Nebojsa
Andrej
Pavle
Miroslav
Boban
Branislav
Ivan
Stefan
Slobodan
Milo$
Dragan
Drgaomir
Slavko
Milorad
Milan
Ertan
Uro$
Boris
Aleksandar
Dragan
Denis
lvica
Jovan
Nenad
Petar
Boban
Amer
Jovan
Miroslav
Goran
Milan
Miroslav
Borde
Somi
Miljan

Tim

FLYFIT
GOLIJA
ARES
FLYFIT
BERKUT

ZLATIBOR
ARES
GOLNA
ZLATIBOR
AIR 037
FLYFIT
SOKOLICA
FLYFIT
SOKOLICA
ZLATIBOR
EOL
ARES
ARES
SOKOLICA
ZLATIBOR
EOL
EOL
BELI ORLOVI
AIR 037
EOL
FLYFIT
BELI ORLOVI
BERKUT
BELI ORLOVI
KOSAVA
AIR 037
JASTREB NP
BELI ORLOVI
BERKUT
BELI ORLOVI
BELI ORLOVI
BERKUT
BELI ORLOVI
BERKUT
GOLNA
ZLATIBOR
BELI ORLOVI
JASTREB NP
CIRUS
GOLUA
BERKUT
BELI ORLOVI
BELI ORLOVI
EOL

Paraglajder

class

DRV1  DRV1 DRV2  DRV2 NIST NIS1 NIS2 NIS2
924,80 1000,00 771,30  1000,00 99380  1000,00 100000  1000,00

WVRS1  VRS1 VRS2 VRS2 \R$3
81220 1000,00 9849  1000,00 99240

VRS3

1000,00

Ozone Enzo 3

894,10 967,00 744,30 96500 730,50 |HEEION. 746,40 |GGG

790,00 973,00 984,90 1000,00 988,90

Ozone Enzo 3

Ozone Enzo 3

145,00 JSHEEN 295 40 99 805,00

857,40 927,00 292,60 899,40 905,00 781,80

7 982,00 973,00
812,20 1000,00 879,30 893,00 913,70

921,00

Ozone Enzo 3

748,70 810,00 608,30 789,00 587,90 592,00 588,30

722,80 890,00 365,90 714,20

720,00

Ozone Photon

Ozone Enzo 3

693,50 75000 314,10 407,00 0,00 “ 0,00

221,30 506,90 657,00 290,70 29300 70910 709,00 |

625,20 770,00 670,10 680,00
229,20 928,40

603,00
608,00

Ozone Enzo 3

Ozone Enzo 3

268,80 771,30 100000 0,00 GO 0.00 GG

81,70 4 936,40

845,00

Ozone Enzo 3

563,70 61000 296,50 IEEHHN 39740 40000 793,20 793,00
113,90 255,80 33200 925,70 931,00 644,90 645,00
924,80_100000_ 136,30 177,00 971,10 977,00 757,30 757,00

197,20 NEESIEN 527 .30
480,40_591,00 557,10
0,00 |GG 0.00

0,00

194,00 21000 300,10 389,00 0,00 0,00
771,00 373,00

624,30 769,00 331,80 337,00

748,00

Ozone Zeno 2 0,00 NGOG 0.00 JMBIGBMM 3930 4000 1000,00 1000,00 203,90 251,00 465,00 472,00 626,00

Ozone Zeno 0 536,00 m

Ozone Enzo3 0 59500 338,80 341,00 384,70 385,00 183,00 292,00 696,00

NiiukPeaks [ 800] 320,00

Ozone Delta 4 213,00 389,00 | 38320 383,00

Ozone Enzo 3 153,00 440,00 717,00

va)sg'rlg'm e 125,00 795,00 0 585,6 13300 e -
Ozone Photon 429,00 | 203,20 250,00 42,70 742,00

Niviuk Peak 5 448,00 391,70 392,00 44,50 55,00 42,70 717,00

GIN Boomerang 12

699,10 756,00 137,30 178,00 679,90 680,00

0,00 |HGIGONN 0.00

Skywalk Xalps 3

88,60 9600 292,80 380,00 § 0,00

0,00 0,00 499,60

Ozone M6 31,80 |SHGONN 288,70 37400 223,90 22500 385,00 385,00 0,00 [GHOENN 277.10

Ozone Zeno 2 31,80 3400 131,40 17000 0,00 |GHGNN .00 0,00 0,00 326,30 738,50
NiviokEvox 0,00 [NNGEENN o.00 [NNGEENN o.00 0,00 0,00 3 0 592,90
Niviuk Artik 6 82,90 9000 28370 36800 39,30 4000 471,30 471,00 0,00
Niviuk Artk6 795,90 10800 134,60 17500 0,00 381,70 382,00 0,00 X 22530
GIN Leopard 187,70 20300 118,70 15400 0,00 0,00 |WWOMOGMN 22,50 55,00 284,40 289,00 58,90
Swing Agrea RS . 0,00 JNGSEIN 5,00 BN 0:00) CURN 501,10 SRUS00R 95,90
777 Queen 2 114,20 12300 151,30 19600 39,30 4000 210,80 211,00 TNGIGOM 000 NGB 0.00

Ozone Mantra 6

0,00 [MGBGMN o.00 WMGBEMN o000 o000 000 000

0,00 0,00 0,00 439,00

442,00

Ozone Enzo 3

201,20 21800 144,80 18800 0,00 |GG ©.00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

Papillon Bodyguard

0,00 |GG .00 BB .00 0,00 0,00

55,00 42,70 43,00 244,70

247,00

Skawalk Caenne

Niviuk Artik 5

31,80 3400
; 0,00

131,90 171,00 0,00 0.0 GO0

0,00 42,70 43,00 58,90

59,00

Ozone Delta 4

MacPara Marvel

0,00 0,00

44,50 55,00 80,70 82,00 87,60

88,00

GINBoomerang8
N kuma 2
Ozone Photon

Niviuk Artik 6

Ozone Delta 3

Ozone Delta 4

Ozone Delta 3

0,00 0,00 0,00

777 Queen 2

0,00

44,50 55,00 42,70

Ozone Enzo 3

46,00 39,30 63,40 63,00

Advance lota

31,80 3400 0,00 [NNGEEIN o.00 GO

0,00 0,00 42,70

Ozone Enzo 3

Ozone Mantra 7

BGD Cure 2

NWOBRABANNNNNN2BANNNN2BRONNONNDNOOWDNONAERAN®AORDRDNBRBREDNDNN DSBS AD

Ukupno

6382,00
5300,00
5807,00
4761,00
3210,00
3731,00
3188,00
3715,00
3364,00
2911,00
2453,00
2391,00

) 2389,00

2444,00
2749,00
1953,00
1994,00
1884,00
1749,00
1665,00
1695,00
1614,00
1565,00
1443,00
1279,00
1138,00

najlosiji
taskovi
1481,00
540,00
1161,00
960,00
0,00
521,00
0,00
619,00
299,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
55,00
440,00
0,00
99,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
40,00
0,00
0,00
34,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Konaéan
rezultat
4901,00
4760,00
4646,00
3801,00
3210,00
3210,00
3188,00
3096,00
3065,00
2911,00
2453,00
2391,00
2389,00
2389,00
2309,00
1953,00
1895,00
1884,00
1749,00
1665,00
1655,00
1614,00
1565,00
1409,00
1279,00
1138,00
969,00
888,00
760,00
606,00
570,00
442,00
406,00
345,00
307,00
238,00
225,00
223,00
217,00
210,00
207,00
205,00
203,00
177,00
163,00
157,00
149,00
143,00
103,00
102,00

63,00




